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122015510000857-0 15.412.043-0 J ORLANDO S DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000859-6 15.184.771-1 V. S. DE FARIAS-ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000870-7 15.243.541-7 P. DE ANDRADE COELHO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000871-5 15.245.110-2 PIZZARIA PAULISTA SALINAS LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000872-3 15.246.039-0 S. DO S. SILVA COM�RCIO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000874-0 15.270.274-1 SILVEIRA & BRITO LTDA. - ME. CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000876-6 15.288.988-4 M. M. DE OLIVEIRA ABREU - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000877-4 15.290.508-1 V. DA P. FERREIRA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000883-9 15.366.198-4 LEANDRO TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000884-7 15.368.368-6 RAUL FERRAZ GRANJA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000888-0 15.391.850-0 F & R LIMA UTILIDADES LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000889-8 15.399.450-9 F. R. C. LIMA COMERCIO CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000891-0 15.381.256-7 M MARTINS PEREIRA ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000893-6 15.413.717-0 L A V DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000894-4 15.414.220-4 F F COMERCIO DE TECIDOS LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000903-7 15.212.751-8 E L O DE SOUZA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000920-7 15.351.418-3 N. DE A. F. CRUZ ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000921-5 15.390.863-7 RAFAELA BANDEIRA FELIPE CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000922-3 15.387.495-3 OLIVEIRA PESCA EIRELI CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000928-2 15.205.356-5 MARIA DE F�TIMA ALVES VERAS CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000941-0 15.280.017-4 L. M. DE ARAUJO & CIA. LTDA. - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000946-0 15.312.519-5 A M CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000951-7 15.384.588-0 S. L. DE SOUSA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000952-5 15.392.702-0 J GLEDSON C SILVA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000963-0 15.250.604-7 R MARIA DE SOUZA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000969-0 15.287.271-0 RESTAURANTE E CHOPPERIA AL MARE SALINAS LTDA - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000971-1 15.293.464-2 J DE ARAUJO CHAVES - ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000972-0 15.291.329-7 I. P. COSTA - COMERCIO ME CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000974-6 15.333.624-2 J. RODRIGUES DA FONSECA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000979-7 15.391.845-4 E & C. ALMEIDA LTDA CERAT CAPANEMA
122015510000981-9 15.409.203-7 FRANCISCO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA CERAT CAPANEMA
132015510000015-7 15.183.938-7 FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000024-6 15.263.125-9 A. PEREIRA DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000026-2 15.288.103-4 RAIMUNDO FERNANDES SANTOS ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000030-0 15.325.367-3 JR. COMERCIAL LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000034-3 15.354.643-3 M.C.CAVALCANTE DE PAIVA COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000037-8 15.390.239-6 A. J. R. DA SILVA SUPERMERCADO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000038-6 15.211.718-0 C E V QUEIROZ CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000041-6 15.241.702-8 W. F. DE MENESES - EPP CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000045-9 15.252.896-2 MOURA & CARVALHO LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000047-5 15.270.177-0 MMTT COMERCIAL LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000049-1 15.289.140-4 C. E. DA S. SARAIVA E CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000051-3 15.288.966-3 S. A. DE SOUZA BORGES - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000052-1 15.296.471-1 P. O. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000058-0 15.346.861-0 M. A. COSTA PRADO COMERCIO - EPP CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000059-9 15.349.842-0 JOSE A. PEREIRA - ME. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000061-0 15.361.026-3 C. DO NASCIMENTO PINHEIRO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000065-3 15.229.748-0 M. JOSE DE MELO & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000067-0 15.247.661-0 J & N COMERCIAL LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000072-6 15.272.127-4 LUCICLEIA MOREIRA SANTOS ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000075-0 15.300.625-0 COMERCIO DE MOVEIS & ELETRODOMESTICOS EUROMOVEIS LTDA. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000076-9 15.332.456-2 VALDENOR F. DE SOUZA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000077-7 15.333.623-4 JOAO DE MOURA MARQUES JUNIOR ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000078-5 15.349.709-2 JOAO DO AMARAL TEIXEIRA 06789600892 CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000081-5 15.400.100-7 PARREIRA & MARTINS LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000084-0 15.189.786-7 RENATO BENTIVI PINTO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000089-0 15.282.096-5 RHAILA GUILHERME NASCIMENTO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000090-4 15.285.552-1 DANIELE COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000091-2 15.287.048-2 DIAS & MARINHO LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000095-5 15.306.688-1 SAMUEL F DE SOUSA CONFECCOES ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000096-3 15.309.745-0 M G EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000101-3 15.353.453-2 S. A. DE ARRUDA-ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000102-1 15.378.822-4 J. DOS REIS RODRIGUES  COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000103-0 15.151.848-3 ANT�NIA DOS SANTOS SOUSA VAREJISTA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000104-8 15.185.507-2 A M MENDES SILVA ARAUJO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000108-0 15.214.465-0 KATIA I S BOLZANI CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000111-0 15.239.791-4 E. P. BRITO COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000116-1 15.268.637-1 CSB COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES E CALCADOS LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000117-0 15.262.562-3 IVANILDA PEREIRA SALVADOR DE CASTRO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000119-6 15.277.924-8 MAURO FRUTUOSO DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000120-0 15.278.938-3 AGUIA COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - EPP. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000121-8 15.278.870-0 L. DOS SANTOS ALVES & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000123-4 15.274.662-5 R A DA SILVA.ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000124-2 15.297.342-7 J. DE T. F. OLIVEIRA SEGUNDO - ME. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000125-0 15.297.415-6 MEGA MODA COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000126-9 15.305.721-1 L. C. DA COSTA GOMES - COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000127-7 15.334.271-4 SILVANEIDE COSTA DO NASCIMENTO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000131-5 15.401.213-0 M P M COLOMBO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000133-1 15.217.221-1 ELIANE R. DE SOUZA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000141-2 15.275.404-0 MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO SILVA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000145-5 15.291.151-0 TOP MAGAZINE SILVA LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000146-3 15.306.615-6 J. R. P. DE SA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000148-0 15.308.232-1 MOISES VIEIRA VIEIRA ALVES - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000149-8 15.302.601-4 D K MOTA DE ARAUJO ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000151-0 15.312.504-7 R SANTOS DA SILVA E CIA LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000152-8 15.330.421-9 J M NUNES COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000155-2 15.364.616-0 FENIX CONTABILIDADE E SERVICOS LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000157-9 15.388.186-0 EVINA DE ARAUJO VANDERLEI RIBEIRO COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000159-5 15.226.261-0 I S DE MACEDO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000162-5 15.245.974-0 LOJA CENTRO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000163-3 15.261.657-8 C. A. FILGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA COM�RCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000165-0 15.263.131-3 JSN COM. DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - EPP. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000166-8 15.273.892-4 FRANCISCA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000169-2 15.324.901-3 CHURRASCARIA SANTA CLARA LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000171-4 15.350.703-9 H S DE MATTOS & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000178-1 15.192.937-8 CLODOMIR M RIBEIRO COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000180-3 15.240.610-7 OLIVEIRA E MANFREDINI LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000181-1 15.247.495-1 A.P MULTIMARCAS COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE BEBIDAS E GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS E CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000183-8 15.275.114-9 S. P. DA SILVA VASCONCELOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000190-0 15.304.647-3 J. & V. LEMES MACHADO LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000191-9 15.305.014-4 C RODRIGUES LEAL - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000193-5 15.344.043-0 F. PINHO DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000196-0 15.360.546-4 J. AZEVEDO DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000199-4 15.366.396-0 ROCHA E MACEDO COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000200-1 15.217.289-0 JOSE VALMIR BARBOSA DE AGUIAR -ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000202-8 15.240.610-7 OLIVEIRA E MANFREDINI LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000207-9 15.288.966-3 S. A. DE SOUZA BORGES - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ

132015510000211-7 15.364.616-0 FENIX CONTABILIDADE E SERVICOS LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000212-5 15.388.186-0 EVINA DE ARAUJO VANDERLEI RIBEIRO COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000214-1 15.151.848-3 ANT�NIA DOS SANTOS SOUSA VAREJISTA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000217-6 15.227.435-9 MATHIAS & MEZZOMO LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000227-3 15.309.745-0 M G EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000229-0 15.325.367-3 JR. COMERCIAL LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000230-3 15.332.456-2 VALDENOR F. DE SOUZA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000236-2 15.366.396-0 ROCHA E MACEDO COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000237-0 15.176.338-0 SIQUEIRA & FRAN�A LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000240-0 15.217.221-1 ELIANE R. DE SOUZA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000241-9 15.239.791-4 E. P. BRITO COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000243-5 15.252.896-2 MOURA & CARVALHO LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000247-8 15.346.861-0 M. A. COSTA PRADO COMERCIO - EPP CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000248-6 15.353.453-2 S. A. DE ARRUDA-ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000250-8 15.361.026-3 C. DO NASCIMENTO PINHEIRO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000251-6 15.400.100-7 PARREIRA & MARTINS LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000254-0 15.409.051-4 C DA R SOUSA EIRELI CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000260-5 15.241.821-0 BARATAO COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000262-1 15.247.661-0 J & N COMERCIAL LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000264-8 15.263.125-9 A. PEREIRA DE SOUZA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000265-6 15.270.177-0 MMTT COMERCIAL LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000270-2 15.297.415-6 MEGA MODA COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000273-7 15.333.623-4 JOAO DE MOURA MARQUES JUNIOR ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000274-5 15.330.421-9 J M NUNES COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000280-0 15.189.786-7 RENATO BENTIVI PINTO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000281-8 15.211.718-0 C E V QUEIROZ CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000283-4 15.116.530-0 NELI PRUDENTE SIQUEIRA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000284-2 15.226.261-0 I S DE MACEDO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000289-3 15.277.924-8 MAURO FRUTUOSO DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000292-3 15.288.103-4 RAIMUNDO FERNANDES SANTOS ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000294-0 15.291.151-0 TOP MAGAZINE SILVA LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000296-6 15.306.615-6 J. R. P. DE SA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000297-4 15.306.688-1 SAMUEL F DE SOUSA CONFECCOES ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000298-2 15.304.647-3 J. & V. LEMES MACHADO LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000299-0 15.305.014-4 C RODRIGUES LEAL - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000300-8 15.305.721-1 L. C. DA COSTA GOMES - COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000302-4 15.329.389-6 M M BRITO JUNIOR COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000304-0 15.344.043-0 F. PINHO DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000307-5 15.183.938-7 FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000311-3 15.241.702-8 W. F. DE MENESES - EPP CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000314-8 15.263.131-3 JSN COM. DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - EPP. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000315-6 15.262.562-3 IVANILDA PEREIRA SALVADOR DE CASTRO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000317-2 15.275.404-0 MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO SILVA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000318-0 15.278.459-4 ANTERIO E VIEIRA LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000319-9 15.278.870-0 L. DOS SANTOS ALVES & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000321-0 15.272.127-4 LUCICLEIA MOREIRA SANTOS ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000327-0 15.294.309-9 S SAID ZAGHLOUT & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000329-6 15.312.504-7 R SANTOS DA SILVA E CIA LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000330-0 15.349.842-0 JOSE A. PEREIRA - ME. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000332-6 15.375.953-4 D. M. HIRANO COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000335-0 15.401.213-0 M P M COLOMBO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000339-3 15.192.937-8 CLODOMIR M RIBEIRO COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000343-1 15.268.637-1 CSB COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES E CALCADOS LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000345-8 15.282.096-5 RHAILA GUILHERME NASCIMENTO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000347-4 15.285.552-1 DANIELE COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000348-2 15.287.048-2 DIAS & MARINHO LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000349-0 15.274.662-5 R A DA SILVA.ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000351-2 15.296.471-1 P. O. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000352-0 15.301.148-3 MARIA CONSUELE LIMA DA SILVA - ME. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000353-9 15.302.601-4 D K MOTA DE ARAUJO ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000358-0 15.349.709-2 JOAO DO AMARAL TEIXEIRA 06789600892 CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000359-8 15.354.643-3 M.C.CAVALCANTE DE PAIVA COMERCIO ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000360-1 15.360.546-4 J. AZEVEDO DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000363-6 15.390.239-6 A. J. R. DA SILVA SUPERMERCADO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000368-7 15.214.465-0 KATIA I S BOLZANI CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000371-7 15.247.495-1 A.P MULTIMARCAS COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE BEBIDAS E GENEROS 

ALIMENTICIOS E CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000374-1 15.275.114-9 S. P. DA SILVA VASCONCELOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000375-0 15.273.892-4 FRANCISCA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000377-6 15.278.938-3 AGUIA COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - EPP. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000379-2 15.297.342-7 J. DE T. F. OLIVEIRA SEGUNDO - ME. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000380-6 15.300.625-0 COMERCIO DE MOVEIS & ELETRODOMESTICOS EUROMOVEIS LTDA. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000383-0 15.337.565-5 S P PINHEIRO EMPREENDIMENTOS CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000387-3 15.217.221-1 ELIANE R. DE SOUZA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000389-0 15.241.702-8 W. F. DE MENESES - EPP CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000390-3 15.239.791-4 E. P. BRITO COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000393-8 15.270.177-0 MMTT COMERCIAL LTDA ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000394-6 15.262.562-3 IVANILDA PEREIRA SALVADOR DE CASTRO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000395-4 15.275.404-0 MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO SILVA & CIA LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000396-2 15.277.924-8 MAURO FRUTUOSO DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000397-0 15.278.938-3 AGUIA COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA - EPP. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000398-9 15.274.662-5 R A DA SILVA.ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000399-7 15.288.103-4 RAIMUNDO FERNANDES SANTOS ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000403-9 15.305.721-1 L. C. DA COSTA GOMES - COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000404-7 15.334.271-4 SILVANEIDE COSTA DO NASCIMENTO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000405-5 15.344.043-0 F. PINHO DOS SANTOS COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000407-1 15.352.057-4 AL DUARTE LTDA - ME. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000408-0 15.360.546-4 J. AZEVEDO DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000409-8 15.388.186-0 EVINA DE ARAUJO VANDERLEI RIBEIRO COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000412-8 15.189.786-7 RENATO BENTIVI PINTO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000415-2 15.240.610-7 OLIVEIRA E MANFREDINI LTDA EPP CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000417-9 15.247.661-0 J & N COMERCIAL LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000421-7 15.275.114-9 S. P. DA SILVA VASCONCELOS COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000423-3 15.278.870-0 L. DOS SANTOS ALVES & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000429-2 15.337.565-5 S P PINHEIRO EMPREENDIMENTOS CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000433-0 15.183.938-7 FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000441-1 15.282.096-5 RHAILA GUILHERME NASCIMENTO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000442-0 15.273.892-4 FRANCISCA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000443-8 15.296.471-1 P. O. DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000444-6 15.297.415-6 MEGA MODA COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000445-4 15.305.014-4 C RODRIGUES LEAL - ME CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000446-2 15.300.625-0 COMERCIO DE MOVEIS & ELETRODOMESTICOS EUROMOVEIS LTDA. CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000450-0 15.349.709-2 JOAO DO AMARAL TEIXEIRA 06789600892 CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000453-5 15.361.026-3 C. DO NASCIMENTO PINHEIRO CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000455-1 15.409.051-4 C DA R SOUSA EIRELI CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000459-4 15.241.821-0 BARATAO COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA CERAT TUCURUÍ
132015510000461-6 15.251.142-3 R N RODRIGUES DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT TUCURUÍ


